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Rhonda Andrade 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
Calrecycle 
(916) 324-4437 
Rhonda.Andrade@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Marites Antonio 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6477 
marites.antonio@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Scott Beckner 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6608 
Scott.Beckner@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Paul Brainin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6251 
paul.brainin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tim Brannan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6408 
tim.brannan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Terry Brennan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6578 
terry.brennan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Chris Bria 
Involvement: CalRecycle RMDZ Program/Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 324-3560 
christopher.bria@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Jamie Cameron-Harley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6248 
jamie.cameron-harley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Curie Canuela 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 324-6373 
curie.canuela@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Coscia 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Los Angeles County Public Works 
(626) 458-3523 
dcoscia@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Kaoru Cruz 
Involvement: CalRecycle Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6249 
Kaoru.Cruz@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Ken Decio 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 340-6313 
ken.decio@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mitch Delmage 
Involvement: RMDZ Coordinator 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6290 
mitch.delmage@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tonya Dowse 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Siskiyou County Economic Development Council 
(530) 842-1638 
niki@siskiyoucounty.org 
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John Duke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6712 
john.duke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Krysty Emery 
Involvement: Speaker 
Calrecycle 
(916) 501-5739 
krysty.emery@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Rick Farley 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oroville (Oroville RMDZ) 
(530) 538-4307 
farleyrc@cityoforoville.org 
 
Sam Ferrero 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6294 
Samuel.Ferrero@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Spencer Fine 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6465 
spencer.fine@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Catherine Fox 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-8473 
catherine.fox@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Apollo Fraidany 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-3954 
apollo.fraidany@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Lynn France 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chula Vista 
(619) 585-5790 
lfrance@chulavistaca.gov 

 
Keir Furey 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6587 
keir.furey@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Karyn Gardner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 445-2148 
karyn.gardner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tara Gauthier 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6258 
tara.gauthier@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Goldstein 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Ventura County RMDZ 
(805) 658-4312 
david.goldstein@ventura.org 
 
Marshalle Graham 
Involvement: Zone Works Coordinator 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6270 
marshalle.graham@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Charlene Graham 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 588-5242 
Charlene.graham@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Lois Grow 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Madera County EDC 
(559) 675-7768 
lgrow@maderacountyedc.com 
 
Jennifer Halpin 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Merced County Regional Waste Management Authority 
(209) 723-4481 ext. 24 
jhalpin@mcrwma.org 
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Maureen Hart 
Involvement: Zone Administrator/Speaker 
North Coast Recycling Market Development Zone 
(707) 407-8335 
hartmo@sonic.net 
 
Sasha Holland 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle - LAMD 
(916) 341-6254 
Sasha.Holland@CalRecycle.CA.Gov 
 
Shirley Hom 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6227 
shirley.hom@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Amanda Hong 
Involvement: Speaker 
US Environmental Protection Agency, Region 9 
(415) 947-4103   
hong.amanda@epa.gov 
 
Chris Houlemard 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6729 
chris.houlemard@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mia Hunt 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(562) 595-8939 
mia.hunt@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Joann Jaschke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6210 
joann.jaschke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Laurie Kikumoto 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 323-4286 
laurie.kikumoto@calrecycle.ca.gov 

 
Leslie Kline 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Fresno 
(559) 600-4259 
lkline@co.fresno.ca.us 
 
Douglas Krauss 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Hawthorne 
(310) 941-4791 
dkrauss@cityofhawthorne.org 
 
Jim LaTanner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program/Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6497 
Jim.LaTanner@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kevin Laird 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6425 
kevin.laird@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steven Lantsberger 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Hesperia 
(760) 947-1909 
slantsberger@cityofhesperia.us 
 
Jill Larner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6525 
jill.larner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steve Lautze 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oakland 
(510) 238-4973 
slautze@oaklandnet.com 
 
Paulina Lawrence 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6521 
paulina.lawrence@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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Howard Levenson 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6311 
howard.levenson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Denise London 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Stanislaus County 
(209) 525-6788 
dlondon@envres.org 
 
Michelle Martin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Grants, Payments, and Loans 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6116 
michelle.martin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Paul Martin 
Involvement: Speaker 
Go-Biz 
(916) 322-0572 
paul.martin@gov.ca.gov 
 
Cathy McDonald 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6291 
catherine.mcdonald@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jim McKinney 
Involvement: Speaker 
California Energy Commission 
(916) 654-3999 
jim.mckinney@energy.ca.gov 
 
Manuel Medrano 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chula Vista, So. Cal. Border Region RMDZ 
(619) 585-5766 
mmedrano@chulavistaca.gov 
 
Robert Meyer 
Involvement: Speaker 
Employment Training Panel 
(916) 327-4391 
robert.meyer@etp.ca.gov 

 
Michelle Mikesell 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Los Angeles 
(213) 485-3884 
michelle.mikesell@lacity.org 
 
Arlene Miller 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 322-8000 
arlene.miller@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristina Miller 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency 
(530) 528-1103 
kmiller@co.tehama.ca.us 
 
Cara Morgan 
Involvement: Branch Chief 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6253 
Cara.Morgan@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Muma 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6204 
john.muma@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alan Nakashima 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Santa Barbara Public Works Dept. 
(805) 882-3616 
anakash@cosbpw.net 
 
Primitivo Nunez 
Involvement: Zone Liaison Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
(562) 492-9687 
Primitivo.nunez@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kim Oakley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6221 
kim.oakley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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Dean Peckham 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Sacramento, EDD 
(916) 808-7063 
dpeckham@cityofsacramento.org 
 
Joe Rasmussen 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6214 
joseph.rasmussen@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Diana Rivera 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 324-1727 
diana.rivera@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Cindi Rumenapp 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6604 
cindi.rumenapp@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Aurora Rush 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Kern County Waste Management Department 
(661) 862-8980 
aurorar@co.kern.ca.us 
 
Nicki Ruszczycky 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 322-1822 
nicki.ruszczycky@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jay Salyer 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Kings Co. Economic Development Corp. 
(559) 585-7393 
jay.salyer@co.kings.ca.us 
 
Samuel Sasu 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(562) 492-9347 
samuel.sasu@yahoo.com 

 
Yasmin Satter 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 947-1905 
yasmin.satter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Rich Seithel 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Contra Costa County 
(925) 674-7869 
Rich.Seithel@dcd.cccounty.us 
 
Frank Severson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6259 
frank.severson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Christopher Sheppard 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Los Angeles County Dept of Public Works 
(626) 458-5163 
csheppard@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Linda Sinderson 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Yolo County Integrated Waste Management Division 
(530) 666-8859 
linda.sinderson@yolocounty.org 
 
Alex Souza 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery 
(916) 341-6537 
Alex.Souza@CalRecycle.CA.GOV 
 
Kathleen Strickley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 322-1848 
kathleen.strickley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Anna Szabo 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of San Jose 
(408) 975-2606 
anna.szabo@sanjoseca.gov 
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Jeffrey Taylor Sr 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 324-6834 
jeffrey.taylor@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Julie Trueblood 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 599-2275 
julie.trueblood@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Michael Tuck 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 445-0693 
michael.tuck@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Melissa Vargas 
Involvement: Supervisor of ZA's 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6271 
melissa.vargas@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Govindan Viswanathan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6536 
govindan.viswanathan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jennifer Wallin 
Involvement: CalRecycle LAMD Section Manager 
CalRecycle 
(562) 492-9685 
jennifer.wallin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jeff Watson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6612 
jeff.watson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kerry Wicker 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6267 
kerry.wicker@calrecycle.ca.gov 

 
Lena-Prudence Wiegand 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
(562) 426-9166 
lena-prudence.wiegand@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Sean Wilcock 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Imperial Valley EDC 
(760) 353-8332 
sean@ivedc.com 
 
Curtis Williams 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Santa Clarita 
(661) 255-4308 
cwilliams@santa-clarita.com 
 
Eric Wolff 
Involvement: Zone Administrator - Guest 
County of San Diego - DPW 
(858) 694-2468 
eric.wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Michael Wonsidler 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of San Diego 
(858) 694-2465 
michael.wonsidler@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Kristin Yee 
Involvement: Leadership Team 
Calrecycle 
(916) 341-6444 
Kristin.Yee@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kenneth Yee 
Involvement: CalRecycle 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6532 
Kenneth.yee@calrecycle.ca.gov 


